fakt0ros ar sqskaitq fakt[rq per Sutarties 2.4.
punkte nustatytq terminq, jis privalo,
Vykdytojui pateikus reikalavimq, sumokdti
Vykdytojui 0,5 proc. delspinigius nuo
veluojamos sumoketi sumos ui kiekvienq
velavimo dienq.

method (price of one sample test is 6,40 EUR) is

5974,50 EUR (five thousand nine hundred seventy
four euro, 50 cents), including all the expences
relevent to the services, except VAT, which is

excluded.
No more then 40 samples could be delivered
monthly for Executor for both parameters testing.

2.2,The prices of the Contract (services) due to a

change of the prices level will not be recalculated,